
West Chester University
Fraternity and Sorority Grade Report - Fall 2014

Rank +/-  
SP14 CHAPTER Council
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New Mem 
Sem GPA

New Mem 
Cuml. GPA

1 7 Delta Sigma Theta BLGC 3 3.486 0.18 3.207 -0.04
2 9 Alpha Kappa Alpha BLGC 9 3.444 0.19 3.303 0.03
3 -1 Alpha Delta Pi PHC 105 3.441 0.04 3.348 -0.03 45 3.33 3.286
4 -3 Delta Phi Epsilon PHC 126 3.397 -0.10 3.410 0.05 42 3.29 3.39
5 n/a Alpha Sigma Alpha PHC 75 3.350 3.330
6 -3 Zeta Tau Alpha PHC 136 3.320 -0.06 3.324 0.06 49 3.20 3.28
7 -1 Alpha Xi Delta PHC 120 3.308 -0.06 3.318 0.06 46 3.20 3.29
8 -1 Alpha Sigma Tau PHC 121 3.306 -0.01 3.304 0.09 47 3.33 3.40
9 -4 Alpha Phi PHC 120 3.296 -0.08 3.227 -0.04 51 3.48 3.14
10 -6 Phi Sigma Sigma PHC 112 3.289 -0.09 3.331 0.05 43 3.15 3.29
11 -2 Phi Mu PHC 97 3.248 -0.04 3.238 0.06 26 3.19 3.30
12 -2 Delta Zeta PHC 112 3.195 -0.08 3.118 -0.07 43 3.03 3.21
13 1 Sigma Lambda Gamma BLGC 8 3.151 0.12 3.101 -0.02 1 3.00 3.10
14 -2 Sigma Gamma Rho BLGC 9 2.997 -0.23 3.021 0.01 5 2.56 2.97
15 -2 Chi Upsilon Sigma BLGC 4 2.895 -0.24 2.990 0.04
16 -1 Zeta Phi Beta BLGC 4 2.601 -0.33 2.773 -0.19

1 0 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 52 3.358 0.02 3.30 0.08 16 3.06 3.07
2 1 Delta Chi IFC 47 3.344 0.11 3.26 0.10 10 3.35 3.27
3 -1 Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 68 3.204 -0.08 3.18 -0.03 25 2.99 2.99
4 0 Lambda Alpha Upsilon BLGC 9 3.194 -0.03 3.06 0.09
5 0 Kappa Delta Rho IFC 30 3.081 -0.07 3.10 0.08 12 2.98 3.11
6 0 Kappa Sigma IFC 54 3.077 3.20 22 3.07 3.20
7 1 Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 57 3.066 0.02 3.03 0.17 18 3.04 2.99
8 n/a Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) IFC 27 3.065 3.06
9 -2 Sigma Pi IFC 93 3.038 -0.01 3.00 0.12 18 2.71 2.72

10 3 Kappa Alpha Psi** BLGC 7 3.032 0.71 2.90 0.26
11 -2 Pi Kappa Phi IFC 78 2.967 -0.04 3.02 0.08 14 2.72 2.86
12 -2 Alpha Epsilon Pi IFC 12 2.954 3.03 7 3.03 3.06
13 1 Alpha Phi Alpha** BLGC 5 2.913 2.70
14 -3 Sigma Lambda Beta BLGC 9 2.723 0.27 2.70 0.10 1 3.34 3.42
15 -3 Phi Beta Sigma** BLGC 5 2.430 0.02 2.62 0.36

Semester Cumulative Semester Cumulative

3.11 3.09 2.97 2.98
3.31 3.31 3.26 3.25
3.18 3.25

All Fraternity (553) 11%

All Sorority (1,163) 15.5% FTE Women (7,511)

3.25 3.24 3.15 3.14

All New Members (643)

**Inactive Chapter
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WCU Fraternities

FTE Men (4,941) 
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West Chester University
Fraternity and Sorority Grade Report - Fall 2014

(By Governing Council)

Rank CHAPTER Chapter/ 
Colony Size Sem. GPA +/-  

SP14 Cuml. GPA +/-  
SP14

# of New 
Members

New Mem 
Sem GPA

New Mem 
Cuml. GPA

1 Alpha Delta Pi 105 3.441 0.04 3.35 -0.03 45 3.33 3.286
2 Delta Phi Epsilon 126 3.397 -0.10 3.41 0.05 42 3.29 3.39
3 Alpha Sigma Alpha 75 3.350 3.33

All PHC 1,124 3.320 -0.05 3.32 0.05 466 3.24 3.32
4 Zeta Tau Alpha 136 3.320 -0.06 3.32 0.06 49 3.20 3.28

All Sorority 1,163 3.310 -0.05 3.31 0.05
5 Alpha Xi Delta 120 3.308 -0.06 3.32 0.06 46 3.20 3.29
6 Alpha Sigma Tau 121 3.306 -0.01 3.30 0.09 47 3.33 3.40
7 Alpha Phi 120 3.296 -0.08 3.23 -0.04 51 3.48 3.14
8 Phi Sigma Sigma 112 3.289 -0.09 3.33 0.05 43 3.15 3.29

Undergraduate Women 7,511 3.260 -0.04 3.25 0.01
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,716 3.250 -0.02 3.24 0.07 643 3.18 3.25

9 Phi Mu 97 3.248 -0.04 3.24 0.06 26 3.19 3.30
10 Delta Zeta 112 3.195 -0.08 3.12 -0.07 43 3.03 3.21

1 Delta Sigma Theta 3 3.486 0.19 3.21 -0.04
2 Alpha Kappa Alpha 9 3.444 0.19 3.30 0.03

Undergraduate Women 7,511 3.260 -0.04 3.25 0.01
All Fraternity/Sorority 1,716 3.250 -0.02 3.24 0.07 643 3.18 3.25

3 Lambda Alpha Upsilon 9 3.194 -0.04 3.06 0.09
4 Sigma Lambda Gamma 8 3.151 0.12 3.101 -0.02 1 3.00 3.10

All Undergraduate 12,452 3.145 -0.02 3.14 -0.01
BLGC Women 38 3.110 -0.04 3.09 -0.02 7 2.62 3.01

5 Kappa Alpha Psi** 7 3.032 0.71 2.90 0.26
All BLGC 73 3.010 0.12 2.97 0.08 8 2.71 3.05

6 Sigma Gamma Rho 9 2.997 -0.23 3.02 0.01 5 2.56 2.97
Undergraduate Men 4,941 2.971 0.00 2.982 0.01

7 Alpha Phi Alpha** 5 2.913 0.67 2.70 0.06
8 Chi Upsilon Sigma 4 2.895 -0.24 2.99 0.04

BLGC Men 35 2.890 0.29 2.81 0.15 1 3.34 3.42
9 Sigma Lambda Beta 9 2.723 0.27 2.70 0.10 1 3.34 3.42
10 Zeta Phi Beta 4 2.600 -0.33 2.77 -0.19
11 Phi Beta Sigma** 5 2.430 0.02 2.62 0.36

1 Sigma Phi Epsilon 52 3.358 0.02 3.30 0.08 16 3.06 3.07
2 Delta Chi 47 3.344 0.11 3.26 0.10 10 3.35 3.27

All Fraternity/Sorority 1,716 3.250 -0.02 3.24 0.07 643 3.18 3.25
3 Pi Kappa Alpha 68 3.204 -0.08 3.18 -0.03 25 2.99 2.99

All IFC 519 3.120 -0.02 3.12 0.09 169 3.00 3.05
All Fraternity 553 3.110 0.01 3.09 0.09 170 3.00 3.05

4 Kappa Delta Rho 30 3.081 -0.07 3.10 0.08 12 2.98 3.11
5 Kappa Sigma 54 3.077 3.20 22 3.07 3.20
6 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 57 3.066 0.02 3.03 0.17 18 3.04 2.99
7 Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI) 27 3.065 3.06
8 Sigma Pi 93 3.038 -0.01 3.00 0.12 18 2.71 2.72

Undergraduate Men 4,941 2.971 0.00 2.982 0.01
9 Pi Kappa Phi 78 2.967 -0.04 3.02 0.08 14 2.72 2.86
10 Alpha Epsilon Pi 12 2.954 3.03 7 3.03 3.06

Black & Latino Greek Council

Interfraternity Council

Panhellenic Council

**Inactive Chapter for Fall 2014
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